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Freedom Valley School – Bardoli 

 
                                              

                                                                   S.O.W.No.221Circular/2023-24 

         31stAugust 2023 
 

Dear Parents, 

Jai Hind!                      

  Please note the following details for the Month of September 2023 – Class   11th  Sci 

 

1.  Monthly Holidays 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.Syllabus : 

 

 

Principal 

Date Details 

03/09/2023 

07/09/2023 

09/09/2023 

10/09/2023 

17/09/2023 

19/09/2023 

23/09/2023 

24/09/2023 

28/09/2023 
 

Sunday 

Janmashtami 

2nd Saturday 

Sunday 

Sunday 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

4th Saturday 

Sunday 

Ganesh Visarjan 
 

Subjects Chapter Details   

English 

Hornbill :   Ch. 8  Silk  Road,  

Snapshots: Mother’s  Day. 

Writing Skill:   
 

  

Chemistry 

 Ch-2)Structure of atom 

Ch-3)Classification of elements and periodicity properties 

Ch-8 ) Organic chemistry – some basic principles and technique 
 

  

Biology 

 

Chapter 18: Body Fluids and Circulation 

Chapter-19: Excretory Products and Their Elimination 

Chapter-20: Locomotion and Movement  

 

  

Mathematics 
 Chapter : 15 Statistics 

 Chapter : 16 Probability 

 

  

Physics 
Chapter: 7 Rotational Mechanics 

Chapter : 8 Gravitation 

  

P .E 

 

 Chapter -4  CWSN 

Chpter -5 Fitness , Wellness and lifestyle 

 

  

C.S    Chapter -6. String Manipulation   

  

https://www.vedantu.com/ncert-solutions/ncert-solutions-class-10-maths-chapter-14-statistics

