Freedom Valley School – Bardoli



S.O.W.No.221Circular/2023-24 31st August 2023

Dear Parents, Jai Hind!

Please note the following details for the Month of September 2023 – Class 11th Sci

1. Monthly Holidays

Date	Details
03/09/2023	Sunday
07/09/2023	Janmashtami
09/09/2023	2 nd Saturday
10/09/2023	Sunday
17/09/2023	Sunday
19/09/2023	Ganesh Chaturthi
23/09/2023	4 th Saturday
24/09/2023	Sunday
28/09/2023	Ganesh Visarjan

2.Syllabus:

Subjects	Chapter Details
English	Hornbill: Ch. 8 Silk Road, Snapshots: Mother's Day. Writing Skill:
Chemistry	Ch-2)Structure of atom Ch-3)Classification of elements and periodicity properties Ch-8) Organic chemistry – some basic principles and technique
Biology	Chapter 18: Body Fluids and Circulation Chapter-19: Excretory Products and Their Elimination Chapter-20: Locomotion and Movement
Mathematics	Chapter: 15 Statistics Chapter: 16 Probability
Physics	Chapter: 7 Rotational Mechanics Chapter: 8 Gravitation
P.E	Chapter -4 CWSN Chpter -5 Fitness, Wellness and lifestyle
C.S	Chapter -6. String Manipulation

Principal